GOLF COURSE

THE NEWSPAPER FOR THE GOLF COURSE INDUSTRY

RECEIVE INFORMATION DIRECTLY FROM ADVERTISERS IN THIS ISSUE!
B By Phone B By Fax B By Email

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website Booth #

Continental Bridge .... 800-328-2047 ... 320-852-7067 ... www.continentalbridge.com / conbridg@continentalbridge.com ............ 4462
Enwood Structures 800-777-8648 .. 919-469-2536 . www.enwood.com /... . p s —
Excel Bridge Mfg. ... 562-944-0701 .. 562-944-4025 . www.excelbridge.com / excelbdg.gte.net ... 2026
Steadfast Bridge Co. . 800-749-7515 .. 256-895-9750 . www.steadfastbridge.com / sales@steadfastbridge.com . 144
York Bridge Concepts 800-226-4178 ... 813-932-6486 ... www.ybc.com / ybc@ybc.com

COURSE ACCESSORIES

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website Booth #

Ben Meadows Co. ..... o S .800-241-6401 .. 770-479-3133 ... . www.benmeadows.com / mail@benmeadows.com ..
BVD Markers ... > .800-661-8132 .. 800-661-3137 ... . www.bvdmarkers.com / info@fiberbuilt.com
e 14 .714-842-8494 .. 714-842-7384 ... . www.forepar.com / michaelneal@earthlink.net .
From Tee to Green v .800-932-5223 .. 513-759-0721 ... . tweejw(@fuse.net
Kirby Markers 800-925-4729 ...... ... 760-931-1753 ... . www.kirbymarkers.com / kirbymarkr@aol.com
888-893-2433 ... 612-779-9854 ... . www.paraide.com
Reelcraft Industries ... & .800-444-3134 .. 800-444-4587 ... . www.reelcraft.com / reelcraft@reelcraft.com
Reliable Golf Course Supplies 4 .800-274-6815 .. 800-585-4443 ... . www.reliablegolf.com ....
Reliable Golf Course Supplies .... 800-274-6815 ... 800-585-4443 www.reliablegolf.com ....
Standard Golf 319-266-2638 319-266-9627 www.standardgolf.com

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

The Andersons 800-225-2639 ...... ... 419-891-2745 www.andersonsinc.com

Aventis® ...... .800-334-9745 .. 919-549-2563 ... . WWW.rp-agro.com... 2835
919-547-2000 ...... . 919-547-2410 www.agproducts.basf.com 121
Dow AgroSciences® g [ 800-255-3726 .... 800-905-7326 ww.dowagro.com/turf es 2417
Milorganite W) |74 800-304-6204 .. 414-221-6818 ... . www.milorganite.com ... 2635
Nu-Gro Technologies, Inc. : & 888-370-1874 .. 616-949-4882 ... . www.nugrotech.com . oV ..5109
Nutramax T 800-925-5187 .. 410-776-4055 ... . www.nutramaxlabs.com 3702
Parkway Research . - ; ; 281-442-9821 .. 281-590-3353 ... . info@parkwayresearch.com . 2112
Precision Labs R 800-323-6280 .. 847-498-1176 ... . www.precisionlab.com .. 2213
Pursell Technologies Inc. .. v 46.. 800-334-8583 .. 256-249-7428 ... . www.polyon.com ....635/835
Rohm and Haas 800-987-0467 .. 215-592-2787 ... . www.rohmhaas.com 335
Rohmid LLC 888-764-6432 ... 973-683-4017 o WWW.mach-2.com —
ROOEBIING: e wisans s ommn Ao s e essapeantosess, 800-342-6173 ... 203-786-5295 www.rootsinc.com 1234
Syngenta : 800-395-8873 .. 910-547-1164 ... . WWw.syngenta.com 3219/3235
United Horticultural Supply 303-487-9000 .. 303-487-9010... . www.uhsonline.com 3657
Zoecon* 847-330-5300 ... 800-426-7473 scott.boutilier@wellmarkint.com 855

Advertiser Fax Email/Website Booth #

Aqua SO2 . ... 530-271-0591 www.aquaso2.com 105
AquaMaster ... ..800-693-3144 .. . 920-693-3634 ... . www.aquamasterfountains.com/aquamaster@nigrelli.com 4901
BoardTronics 800-782-9938 .. . 800-326-5045 ... . www.boardtronics.com —_
E.P. Aeration 800-556-9251 .. . 805-541-6149 ... . www.epaeration.com / mike@epaeration.com oas ™
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 800-21-EAGLE. . 714-524-6195 ... . www.eaglegolfandlandscape.com / eagleglp@exo.com 1144
Ewing Irrigation 800-343-9464 .. . 602-437-0446 ... . www.ewing|.com / rotorworld@msn.com ... 5323
Flowtronex PSI 214-357-1320 .. . 214-357-5861 ... . www.flowtronex.com 3633
Harrington/Harco Corporation 804-845-7094 .. . 804-845-8562 ... . www.harcofittings.com / louann @harcofittings.com 3258
Hunter Industries 800-248-6561 .. . 209-277-1383 ... . huntergolf.com .3035
Rain Bird . 800-984-2255 .. 818-963-4287 ... . www.rainbird.com .. 2338
Soltis Golf 909-949-6210 .. 909-949-0281 ... . www.soltisgolf.com / chris@soltisgolf.com —
SyncroFlo e 770-447-4443 .. . 770-409-3292 . www.syncroflo.com ; 2751
Watertronics 800-356-6686 .. .414-367-5551 .. www.watertronics.com 4250

MOWERS, TURF GROOMING EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website

Jesco Products/Pinhigh 800-422-4748 .. 405-943-0783 ... .. www.pinhighdirect.com / jesco@jescoproducts.com
John Deere 919-850-0123 .. . 919-954-6343 .. www.deere.com .
Precision Small Engine 800-345-1960 .. . 888-973-8032 .. www.precisionusa.com / andym@precisionusa.com
Smithco - 800-891-9435 .. . 610-688-6069 .. www.smithco.com
Terracare Products 608-429-3402 .. . 608-429-2889 .. www.terracareproducts.com / terracare@centurytel.net
Textron TCASP 888-922-TURF. . 414-635-1175 .. WWW.ttcsp.textron.com
Textron TCASP 888-922-TURF. .414-635-1175 .. WWW.ttcsp.textron.com
Toro Comm'l. Prod. Div. 800-803-8676 .. . 612-887-8832 .. www.toro.com/golf
Trion Lifts ) 800-426-3634 .. . 970-339-5369 .. www.trionlifts.com / mail@trionlifts.com
Turfco, Inc. 800-679-8201 .. . 612-785-0556 .. www.turfco.com
Ty-Crop 800-845-7249 .. . 604-794-7078 ... .. www.tycrop.com / turfsales@tycrop.com

SEED AND SO

Advertiser Fax Email/Website Booth #

Jacklin Seed Co. 208-773-758I .. . 208-773-4846 .. jacklin. 625

Jacklin Seed Co.* 208-773-7581 . . 208-773-4846 .. jacklin. 625

Milberger Turfgrass 800-445-2602 . . 409-245-1508 .. www.milberger.com 5007
Quail Valley Farms 800-666-0007 . . 501-975-6286 .. www.quailvalley.com 2147
Southern Turf Nurseries 800-841-6413 . 912-382-5301 .. www.southernturf.com / donrobts@ix.netcom.com 1035
Tee-2-Green 503-651-2130 . 503-651-2351 .. tee-2-green.com 3407
Turf-Seed 800-247-6910 503-651-2351 .. www.turf-seed.com / info@turf-seed.com 3313

Advertiser Phone Fax Email/Website Booth #

Chestnut Identity Apparel 831-336-8977 831-336-8977 — 251
Covermaster 416-745-1811 . .416-416-6837 www.covermaster.com / info@covermaster.com

Formost Construction Co. 909-698-7270 . . 909-698-6170 .. .. formost@inland.net
Gill Miller Inc. Golf Course Architects 715-425-9511 . . 715-425-2962 .. .. www.gillmiller.com / info@gillmiller.com
GreenlndustryOnline.net 888-999-5133 . . 888-442-2789 .. .. Greenlndustryonline.net
Heritage Building System 800-643-5555 . . 501-945-2245 .. .. www.heritagebuildings.com / ron@heritagebuildings.com
IMG - 415-296-7111 415-296-8525 www.imgworld.com / mrielly@imgworld.com

*Appears in regional editions.

When requesting information, please reference GCN 2/01.
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